
Red Kites (Class 3) Spellings – Spring (1st Half) 
 

All the spellings for the first half of the Spring Term are listed below. I have included the Spelling Shed stage and 

list number to help when practising on Spelling Shed play. 

 

Happy practicing!  

 

 

Date of 

Spelling Test: 
13/01/20 20/01/20 27/01/20 03/02/20 10/02/20 

Spelling Shed 

List 

Stage 3 

List 14 

Stage 3 

List 15 

Stage 3  

List 16 

Stage 3  

List 17 

Stage 3 

List 18 

Spelling Rule: 

The long /a/ 

vowel sound 

spelled ’ei.’ 

The long /a/ 

vowel sound 

spelled ’ey.’ 

Adding the 

suffix –ly. 

Adding the –ly 

suffix to an 

adjective turns 

it into an 

adverb. 

Homophones – 

words which 

have the same 

pronunciation 

but different 

meanings 

and/or spellings. 

Challenge 

Words! 

 

Words to 

Practice: 

Vein  

Weigh  

Eight  

Neighbour  

Sleigh  

Reign  

Freight  

Reins  

Veil  

Eighteen 

Obey  

Prey  

Convey  

Survey  

Grey  

Osprey  

Disobey  

They  

Surveyor 

conveyor 

Calmly  

Exactly  

Deadly  

Bravely  

Boldly  

Gladly  

Deeply  

Clearly  

Hourly  

Quickly 

Grate 

Great  

Grown  

Groan  

Main  

Mane  

Meat  

Meet  

Missed  

Mist 

Build  

Describe 

imagine  

Library  

Natural  

Ordinary  

Promise  

Recent  

Suppose  

Weight 



Red Kites (Class 3) Spellings – Spring (2nd Half) 
 

All the spellings for the second half of the Spring Term are listed below. I have included the Spelling Shed stage 

and list number to help when practising on Spelling Shed play. 

 

Happy practicing!  

 

 

Date of 

Spelling 

Test: 

24/02/20 
First Monday 

after half-term! 
02/03/20 09/03/20 16/03/20 23/03/20 30/03/20 

Spelling 

Shed List 

Stage 3 

List 19 

Stage 3 

List 20 

Stage 3 

List 21 

Stage 3  

List 22 

Stage 3  

List 23 

Stage 3 

List 24 

Spelling 

Rule: 

The /l/ sound 

spelled ‘-al’ 

at the end 

of words. 

The /l/ sound 

spelled ‘-le’ at 

the end of 

words. 

Adding the 

suffix ‘–ly’ when 

the root word 

ends in ‘-le’ 

then the ‘-le’ is 

changed to ‘-

ly.’ 

Adding the 

suffix ‘-ally’ 

which is used 

instead of ‘-ly’ 

when the root 

word ends in ‘–

ic.’ 

Adding the 

suffix –ly. 

Words which 

do not follow 

the rules. 

Challenge 

Words! 

Words to 

Practice: 

Arrival  

Burial  

Comical 

Emotional 

 National 

Magical 

Personal 

Optional  

Survival  

Tropical 

Battle  

Article 

 Struggle 

 Possible 

 Capable 

 Settle  

Humble 

Terrible 

 Example 

 Adjustable 

Gently  

Simply  

Humbly  

Nobly  

Durably  

Terribly  

Incredibly 

responsibly  

Wrinkly  

Possibly 

Basically 

frantically  

Dramatically 

 Historically 

 Nationally 

 Emotionally 

 Accidentally 

 Automatically 

 Traditionally 

 Specifically 

Truly  

Duly  

Publicly  

Daily  

Slyly  

Shyly  

Fully  

Wholly  

Coyly  

Happily 

Address  

Arrive  

Certain 

Experience 

History  

Mention 

Occasionally 

Probably 

Reign 

Sentence 



 

 


